Date

Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025

Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025

Saturday, August 23, 2025

Time

2:10:00 PM

11:22:00 AM

4:08:00 PM

2:18:00 PM

2:26:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

4:02:00 PM

11:38:00 AM

10:26:00 AM

10:42:00 AM

1:14:00 PM

5:04:00 PM

1:22:00 PM

4:16:00 PM

4:24:00 PM

5:12:00 PM

4:42:00 PM

2:56:00 PM

3:14:00 PM

9:30:00 AM

5:20:00 PM

9:38:00 AM

5:28:00 PM

2:04:00 PM

10:50:00 AM

2:12:00 PM

2:16:00 PM

10:58:00 AM

4:10:00 PM

Location

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

Jebe Hall
PAC 30

Jebe Hall

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

First Name (asy Last Name (asy Voice Part

Sophia
Spencer
Aeryn
Aleigha
Sydney
Adrian
Alan
Breven
Averi
Ruthellen
Nyle
Kaden
Kaleb
Elly
Alexandria
Cecilia
Aaron
Joshua
Grace
Mattie Jo
Kendall
Erin
Piper
Sarah
Lily
Bensen
Lucy
Alyssa

Bryson

Adkins
Anderson
Anderson
Ausman
Barton
Benson
Beving
Biermann
Bolar
Brooks
Brooks
Carda
Carda
Carlson
Caughron
Clark
Copic
Cronk
Dinneen
Dooley
Duit
Epperson
Even
Feddersen
Ford
Foster
Galloway
Gauss

Grove

Soprano
Bass
Soprano
Soprano
Soprano
Bass
Tenor
Bass
Alto
Alto

Bass

Bass
Soprano

Soprano

Tenor
Bass
Soprano

Alto

Alto

Alto

Alto
Alto

Tenor




Date

Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025

Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025

Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025

Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025

Saturday, August 23, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025

Sunday, August 24, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025

Saturday, August 23, 2025

Time

11:46:00 AM

11:54:00 AM

3:04:00 PM

12:02:00 PM

2:20:00 PM

2:24:00 PM

4:32:00 PM

2:42:00 PM

2:50:00 PM

2:40:00 PM

9:46:00 AM

1:30:00 PM

3:12:00 PM

4:18:00 PM

3:22:00 PM

2:58:00 PM

2:28:00 PM

4:50:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

3:20:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

9:54:00 AM

2:36:00 PM

3:28:00 PM

3:38:00 PM

2:48:00 PM

3:44:00 PM

3:46:00 PM

10:02:00 AM

Location

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

Jebe Hall

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

Jebe Hall

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

Jebe Hall

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

PAC 30

First Name (asy Last Name (asy Voice Part

Noah
Mason
Henry
Levi
Billy
Corley
Addie
Lillian
Brooke
Wil
Darby
Aidan
Micah
Reece
Emma
Shannon
Laci
Zach
Juan
Caleb
Elliana
Camrie
Hannah
Alex
Tegan
Cade
Trent
Abby

Megan

Hartman
Hatch
Hewitt
Hodge
Jensen
Jewell
Jurgens
Kallenberger
Kimball
Krueger
Lake
Leahy
Logan
Madren
Malmberg
Marley
McHenry
Midtling
Morales
Murra
Nelson
Niemeyer
Noethe
Oswald
Owens
Parker
Paugh
Perry

Pierschbacher

Bass
Bass
Bass

Bass

Alto
Soprano
Soprano
Soprano
Baritone
Alto
Bass
Bass
Tenor
Soprano

Soprano

Tenor
Tenor
Bass
Soprano

Alto

Bass
Soprano
Baritone
Bass
Soprano

Alto




Date Time Location First Name (asy Last Name (asy Voice Part

Sunday, August 24, 2025 3:52.00PM PAC 30 Xander Porath Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025 11:06:00 AM  PAC 30 Ayanna Reckman Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025 4:26:00 PM  PAC 30 Matthew Richardson Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025 10:10:00 AM  PAC 30 Essie Riker Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025 12:10:00 PM  PAC 30 Finnigan Riley Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025 1:38:00 PM PAC 30 Gabe Russell Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025 11:14:00 AM  PAC 30 Akela Salter Alto

Monday, August 25, 2025 2:44:00 PM Jebe Hall Jenna Schmith
Saturday, August 23, 2025 10:18:00 AM  PAC 30 Sydney Seebecker Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025 3:06:00 PM  PAC 30 Adelyn Sittig Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025 3:54:00PM PAC 30 Victoria Smith Soprano

Sunday, August 24, 2025 4:40:00 PM  PAC 30 Trista Stinehart Soprano

Sunday, August 24, 2025 2:32:.00 PM  PAC 30 Ada Switzer Alto

Sunday, August 24, 2025 4:00:00 PM PAC 30 Luis Tapia Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025 4:34:00 PM  PAC 30 Lex Taylor Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025 1:06:00 PM  PAC 30 Brock Trenkamp Bass

Sunday, August 24, 2025 4:56:00 PM  PAC 30 Theo Trimble Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025 1:46:00 PM  PAC 30 Jon Turner Bass

Monday, August 25, 2025 2:52:00 PM Jebe Hall Roman Utsler

Monday, August 25, 2025 3:00:00 PM Jebe Hall Nate VanDyk

Sunday, August 24, 2025 4:48:00 PM  PAC 30 Aaliyah Vicek Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025 1:54:00 PM  PAC 30 Gabriel Wagner Bass

Sunday, August 24, 2025 2:08:00 PM PAC 30 Michael Wagner Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025 2:02:00 PM PAC 30 Kaleb Wesselink Bass

Monday, August 25, 2025 3:08:00 PM Jebe Hall Aaron Wetzler




Date Time Location First Name (asy Last Name (asy Voice Part




