Date	Time	Location	First Name (as y	Last Name (as y	Voice Part
Saturday, August 23, 2025	2:10:00 PM	PAC 30	Sophia	Adkins	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	11:22:00 AM	PAC 30	Spencer	Anderson	Bass
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:08:00 PM	PAC 30	Aeryn	Anderson	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	2:18:00 PM	PAC 30	Aleigha	Ausman	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	2:26:00 PM	PAC 30	Sydney	Barton	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	11:30:00 AM	PAC 30	Adrian	Benson	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	4:02:00 PM	PAC 30	Alan	Beving	Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025	11:38:00 AM	PAC 30	Breven	Biermann	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	10:26:00 AM	PAC 30	Averi	Bolar	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	10:42:00 AM	PAC 30	Ruthellen	Brooks	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	1:14:00 PM	PAC 30	Nyle	Brooks	Bass
Sunday, August 24, 2025	5:04:00 PM	PAC 30	Kaden	Carda	
Saturday, August 23, 2025	1:22:00 PM	PAC 30	Kaleb	Carda	Bass
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:16:00 PM	PAC 30	Elly	Carlson	Soprano
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:24:00 PM	PAC 30	Alexandria	Caughron	Soprano
Sunday, August 24, 2025	5:12:00 PM	PAC 30	Cecilia	Clark	
Saturday, August 23, 2025	4:42:00 PM	PAC 30	Aaron	Copic	Tenor
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:56:00 PM	PAC 30	Joshua	Cronk	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	3:14:00 PM	PAC 30	Grace	Dinneen	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	9:30:00 AM	PAC 30	Mattie Jo	Dooley	Alto
Sunday, August 24, 2025	5:20:00 PM	PAC 30	Kendall	Duit	
Saturday, August 23, 2025	9:38:00 AM	PAC 30	Erin	Epperson	Alto
Sunday, August 24, 2025	5:28:00 PM	PAC 30	Piper	Even	
Monday, August 25, 2025	2:04:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Sarah	Feddersen	
Saturday, August 23, 2025	10:50:00 AM	PAC 30	Lily	Ford	Alto
Monday, August 25, 2025	2:12:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Bensen	Foster	
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:16:00 PM	PAC 30	Lucy	Galloway	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	10:58:00 AM	PAC 30	Alyssa	Gauss	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	4:10:00 PM	PAC 30	Bryson	Grove	Tenor

Date	Time	Location	First Name (as y	Last Name (as y	Voice Part
Saturday, August 23, 2025	11:46:00 AM	PAC 30	Noah	Hartman	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	11:54:00 AM	PAC 30	Mason	Hatch	Bass
Sunday, August 24, 2025	3:04:00 PM	PAC 30	Henry	Hewitt	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	12:02:00 PM	PAC 30	Levi	Hodge	Bass
Monday, August 25, 2025	2:20:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Billy	Jensen	
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:24:00 PM	PAC 30	Corley	Jewell	Alto
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:32:00 PM	PAC 30	Addie	Jurgens	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	2:42:00 PM	PAC 30	Lillian	Kallenberger	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	2:50:00 PM	PAC 30	Brooke	Kimball	Soprano
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:40:00 PM	PAC 30	Will	Krueger	Baritone
Saturday, August 23, 2025	9:46:00 AM	PAC 30	Darby	Lake	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	1:30:00 PM	PAC 30	Aidan	Leahy	Bass
Sunday, August 24, 2025	3:12:00 PM	PAC 30	Micah	Logan	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	4:18:00 PM	PAC 30	Reece	Madren	Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025	3:22:00 PM	PAC 30	Emma	Malmberg	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	2:58:00 PM	PAC 30	Shannon	Marley	Soprano
Monday, August 25, 2025	2:28:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Laci	McHenry	
Saturday, August 23, 2025	4:50:00 PM	PAC 30	Zach	Midtling	Tenor
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:00:00 PM	PAC 30	Juan	Morales	Tenor
Sunday, August 24, 2025	3:20:00 PM	PAC 30	Caleb	Murra	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	3:30:00 PM	PAC 30	Elliana	Nelson	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	9:54:00 AM	PAC 30	Camrie	Niemeyer	Alto
Monday, August 25, 2025	2:36:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Hannah	Noethe	
Sunday, August 24, 2025	3:28:00 PM	PAC 30	Alex	Oswald	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	3:38:00 PM	PAC 30	Tegan	Owens	Soprano
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:48:00 PM	PAC 30	Cade	Parker	Baritone
Sunday, August 24, 2025	3:44:00 PM	PAC 30	Trent	Paugh	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	3:46:00 PM	PAC 30	Abby	Perry	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	10:02:00 AM	PAC 30	Megan	Pierschbacher	Alto

Date	Time	Location	First Name (as y	Last Name (as y	Voice Part
Sunday, August 24, 2025	3:52:00 PM	PAC 30	Xander	Porath	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	11:06:00 AM	PAC 30	Ayanna	Reckman	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	4:26:00 PM	PAC 30	Matthew	Richardson	Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025	10:10:00 AM	PAC 30	Essie	Riker	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	12:10:00 PM	PAC 30	Finnigan	Riley	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	1:38:00 PM	PAC 30	Gabe	Russell	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	11:14:00 AM	PAC 30	Akela	Salter	Alto
Monday, August 25, 2025	2:44:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Jenna	Schmith	
Saturday, August 23, 2025	10:18:00 AM	PAC 30	Sydney	Seebecker	Alto
Saturday, August 23, 2025	3:06:00 PM	PAC 30	Adelyn	Sittig	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	3:54:00 PM	PAC 30	Victoria	Smith	Soprano
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:40:00 PM	PAC 30	Trista	Stinehart	Soprano
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:32:00 PM	PAC 30	Ada	Switzer	Alto
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:00:00 PM	PAC 30	Luis	Tapia	Bass
Saturday, August 23, 2025	4:34:00 PM	PAC 30	Lex	Taylor	Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025	1:06:00 PM	PAC 30	Brock	Trenkamp	Bass
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:56:00 PM	PAC 30	Theo	Trimble	Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025	1:46:00 PM	PAC 30	Jon	Turner	Bass
Monday, August 25, 2025	2:52:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Roman	Utsler	
Monday, August 25, 2025	3:00:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Nate	VanDyk	
Sunday, August 24, 2025	4:48:00 PM	PAC 30	Aaliyah	Vlcek	Soprano
Saturday, August 23, 2025	1:54:00 PM	PAC 30	Gabriel	Wagner	Bass
Sunday, August 24, 2025	2:08:00 PM	PAC 30	Michael	Wagner	Tenor
Saturday, August 23, 2025	2:02:00 PM	PAC 30	Kaleb	Wesselink	Bass
Monday, August 25, 2025	3:08:00 PM	Jebe Hall	Aaron	Wetzler	

Date	Time	Location	First Name (as y Last Name (as y Voice Part